
GREINERS ADDITION
BLOCK 28  LOT 1 & E 1/2 OF 2
DB 31 P 405       OR 50 P 277

MCCOLLUM LARRY A/MCCOLLUM JANICE A
35 8TH ST
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10524-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

11/14/2019 MMJT
11/14/2019 MMJT 11/14/2019 MMJT

07/19/2024 Nwatts 0.17 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

165,711
1,640
12,000

179,351
82,608
96,743

HX HB SX 96,743
0

179,351
0

122,790

1019/0773 12/09/2016 WD Q I 01 88,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODDENBERRY KIMBERLY 

MCCOLLUM LARRY A & 

0966/0497 2/09/2015 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN DEANNA ELAINE

RODDENBERRY KIMBERL

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV ADD UOP, QUAL FAIR TO AVG, 

2021 SX RENEWAL COMPLETED

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV. PU XFOB LN 3, 4

2020 SX RENEWAL COMPLETED

20051904 SFD - CO 0 12/27/2006

2017HX Base Yr

35 EIGHTH AVE, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,345 125.0000 148.44 199,652 2006 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1243

BAS 1,115 100 2006 1,115 137,374

FEP 160 80 2019 128 15,770

FOP 125 30 2006 38 4,682

USP 160 40 2024 64 7,885

1,560 1,345 165,711

BAS=[YR=2006;ORIG=0,0] W9 S10 W16 S41 E25 N51 $
FEP=[YR=2019;ORIG=-9,0] W16 S10 E16 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2006;ORIG=-25,51] S5 E25 N5 W25 $
USP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-25,-10] E16 S10 W16 N10 $
.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 24 25 600.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 972

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 4 5 20.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 32

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 23 2 46.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 221

4 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 415

1,640

1 000100 C SFR 100 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


